HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2017 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Pierre on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed House Bill No. 593 by Representative Pugh

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 2, following "2358.3," and before "2358.7(A) delete "2358.4(D),"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 1, line 3, following "2358.13," and before "and to repeal" insert "to enact R.S.
- 5 3:2358.4(D)"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 1, line 8, following "2358.3," and before "2358.7(A)" delete "2358.4(D),"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 1, line 9, following "reenacted" and before "to read" insert "and R.S. 3:2358.4(D)
- is hereby enacted"
- 11 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 1, line 13, change "farm raised" to "farm-raised"
- 13 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 2, line 1, change "farm raised" to "farm-raised"
- 15 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 2, line 25, following "order" and before "which" change "of testudines" to
- 17 "Testudines"
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 3, lines 9 and 10, following "of" change "farm raised" to "farm-raised"
- 20 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- 21 On page 3, line 13, change "farm raised" to "farm-raised"
- 22 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 23 On page 3, line 20, change "farm raised" to "farm-raised"
- 24 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- On page 4, lines 3 and 4, change "farm raised" to "farm-raised"
- 26 AMENDMENT NO. 12
- 27 On page 4, line 13, change "farm raised" to "farm-raised"